
 

Kentucky Board of Nursing Approved Continuing Education Providers 
Internet Courses 

#1 Premiere Continuing Education 
Amy Adkins-Dwivedi 
7539 E Main St Ste 
Scottsdale, AZ 
866-806-4238 
support@premierece.com  
 
A Train Education, Inc 
Fran Laughton 
5171 Ridgewood Road 
Willits, CA 95490 
707-468-3109 
franl@pacific.net  
 
AMS Healthcare Staffing 
Amy Higgins 
1400 Browns Lane 
Louisville, KY  40207 
502-905-5889 
amytinkergirl@gmail.com  
 
CEU Fast, Inc 
Deborah Reinkein 
388 Sw Quail Heights Terrace 
Lake City, FL 32025 
386-266-9016 
desiree.reinken@ceufast.com  
 
Colibri Healthcare LLC 
Deborah Martin 
26 N Beach St, Ste A 
Ormond Beach, FL 32174 
866-344-0971 
deborah.martin@colibrigroup.com  
 
Cumberland Hall Hospital 
Jessica Estes 
270 Walton Way 
Hopkinsville, KY 42240 
270-886-1919 
jessica.estes@uhsinc.com  
 
Flightbridgeed, LLC 
Ashley Bauer 
520 Old River Road 
Scottsville, KY 42164 
270-528-6951 
ashley.bauer@flightbridgeed.com  

KDBHDID 
David U. Smith 
275 East Main Street, 4C-D 
Frankfort, KY 40601 
502-782-6191 
david.smith@ky.gov  
 
Kentucky Department For Public Health 
Ruth C. Willard 
275 East Main Street 
Frankfort, KY 40621-0001 
502-564-3970 
ruth.willard@ky.gov  
 
Kentucky Nurses Association 
Necholyia Wright 
305 Townepark Circle, Ste 100 
Louisville, KY 40243 
502-259-4722 
necholyia.wright@bhsi.com  
 
National Center of Continuing Education 
Linda C. Jelemensky 
P.O. Box 342551 
Lakeway, TX 78734 
512-657-2614 
lnp@nursece.com; ncce@nursece.com  
 
NETCE 
Mary Franks 
1482 Stonepoint Dr    Ste 120 
Roseville, CA 95661 
800-232-4238 
development@netce.com  
 
Nurse Nerd Inc 
Jill Johnson 
1206 Polo Run Ct 
Louisville, KY 40245 
859-221-8128 
jjnurse@aol.com  
 
Nursing CE Central LLC 
Shane Slone 
3213 Cherry Meadow Path 
Lexington, KY 40509 
859-314-5556 
shane@nursingcecentral.com  
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Kentucky Board of Nursing Approved Continuing Education Providers 
Internet Courses 

 
Pedagogy Inc 
Pamela Clark 
11728 County Road 2260 
Arp, TX 75750 
281-726-8540 
psclark220@comcast.net  
 
South Central Kentucky AHEC 
Natalie Bryant 
Wku, 1906 College Heights Blvd 
Bowling Green, KY 42101-1038 
270-745-3325 
natalie.bryant@wku.edu  
 
Synchrony Pharmacy 
Tiffany Patrick 
2701 Chestnut Station Ct. 
Louisville, KY 40299 
812-987-2140 
tiffany.patrick@synchronyhs.com  
 
The Kentucky Black Nurse Practioners of Louisville 
Angelina Strickland 
3044 Bardstown Rd, Box 287 
Louisville, KY 40205 
502-744-4981 
astrickland0209@gmail.com  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
UK College of Nursing the Office of Prof Dev 
Elizabeth Salt 
751 Rose St, 315 Con Bldg 
Lexington, KY 40536 
859-323-9614 
egsalt0@uky.edu   
 
University of Kentucky College of Social Work 
Megan Walden 
1648 Mcgrathiana Pkwy 
Lexington, KY 40511 
859-323-1165 
megan.walden2@uky.edu  
 
University of Louisville, School of Nursing 
Elisabeth Volpert 
555 S Floyd St  K-Bldg Floor 3 
Louisville, KY 40292 
502-905-8557 
elisabeth.volpert@louisville.edu  
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